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Capital Project Plan Adoption Date:

Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the North Gibson School Corporation plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed $10,000 that are expected 
to be acquired within the three years immediately following the year the plan was adopted. 

Acquisition Amount
150,000.00$                                                  

40,000.00$                                                    

325,000.00$                                                  
30,000.00$                                                    

HVAC Repair and Replacement Assets
Sport Facilities Repair and Replacement Assets

 Asset Description*

Exterior Facilities Repair and ReplacementAssets (i.e. parking lots, lighting, fencing)
New Construction and Remodel of Inerior instructional Facilities Assets
Lawn Care Equipment Assests
Transportation Assests
Maintenance Equipment Assests
Norh Gibson Learning Campus Signs
Technology Hardware Assests
School Resource Officer Vehicle

45,000.00$                                                    
50,000.00$                                                    
50,000.00$                                                    

180,000.00$                                                  
60,000.00$                                                    
65,000.00$                                                    

Note: The description may include a physical description of the asset and/or any applicable make, model, manufacturer,  or VIN Number if applicable.

9/25/2025



Estimated 
Start Date

Estimated 
End Date

1 1/1/2025 12/31/2025

2 1/1/2026 12/31/2026

3 1/1/2026 12/31/2026

4 1/1/2026 12/31/2026

5 1/1/2026 12/31/2026

6 1/1/2026 12/31/2026

7 1/1/2026 12/31/2026

### 1/1/2026 12/31/2026

11 1/1/2026 12/31/2027

12 1/1/2026 12/31/2027

13 1/1/2026 12/31/2027

14 1/1/2026 12/31/2027

### 1/1/2026 12/31/2027

### 1/1/2026 12/1/2027

### 1/1/2026 12/1/2027

### 1/1/2026 12/1/2027

### 1/1/2026 12/1/2027

Additional sheets may be added if necessary

Note: Project Description may include a description of the project including physical location, scope of work, and/or internal project name or tracking 
number.

PCMS/PCIS Auditorium Renovation including Sound & Lighting 2,300,000.00$                                         

PCMS Classroom and other remaining area renovations 2,500,000.00$                                         

Tiger Trail Completion and Lighting on Tiger Way 300,000.00$                                            

Band Observation Tower 250,000.00$                                            

Administrative & Training Center 3,000,000.00$                                         

Mulit-purpose Athletic Practice/Training Facility 15,000,000.00$                                       

New Football Field Lighting and Locker Rooms for 
Football/Soccer/Tennis/Track 3,500,000.00$                                         

HVAC Repair & Replacement Projects 100,000.00$                                            

Interior Facilities Repair & Replacement Projects (i.e. instructional, restrooms, 
cafeteria) 100,000.00$                                            

Technology Software Repair & Replacement Projects 250,000.00$                                            

Roofing Systems Repair & Replacement Projects 50,000.00$                                              

Sports Faiclities Repair & Relacement 100,000.00$                                            

Exterior Facilities Repair & Replacement Projects (i.e. parking lots, lighting, 
fencing) 150,000.00$                                            

Pursant to IC 20-40-18-6, the North Gibson School Corporation plan contains a listing of all proposed projects that are capital in nature that exceed 
$10,000 that are expected to begin  within the three years immediately following the year the plan was adopted. 

Project Description*
Estimated 

Project Cost

Technology Infrastructure Projects 350,000.00$                                            

Capital Project Plan Adoption Date: 9/25/2025

PCIS/PCMS/PCHS LED Lighting Upgrades, Window Replacement and PCHS 
Flooring in Hallways 2,750,000.00$                                         

Gil Hodges Improvement Project (Multiple Phases) 2,126,000.00$                                         

PCMS/PCIS Parking Lot Projects  (i.e. drainage, paving, curbing, lighting) 1,200,000.00$                                         


